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Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium
Ludwigsburg

Jahrgangsliste

Abiturjahrgang 2027
10.09.2025

107 Schiler/innen

SchNr| Name, Vorname Tut. | L1 L2 | L3 | m1 m2
006 |Bilgin, Reyhan Ad | D | E G | M| BK
010 | Cosovic, Dorian Ad | D | E S | M | Eth
014 | Dérr, Nele Ad M D S | Geo| BK
022 | Grénwoldt, Janne Ad D E S M | SF
037 |Kaplan, Lenn Ad D E | Wi| M | Rel
050 | Laible, Simon Ad E M | Wi| D | Mu
064 |Rau, Matthis Ad D M Gk G Eth
065 |Renner, Sophie Ad | M | D | Gk | Eth| Mu
067 |RoRle, Jakob Ad E M Wi D Rel
083 | Strink, Thalia Ad D E Gk M Eth
005 |Benz, David Bg M E S D | SF
007 |Breuer, Ben Bg M | Bio| E D | SF
045 | Koch, Jakob Bg E |Bio| Gk | M D
026 | Mayer, Julian Bg | E | M S G D
055 |Mébes, Finn Bg | E [Bio| Wi| D | M
066 |Rocans, Richard Bg | M [Bio| E |Geo| D
068 |Sabaila, loana Bg E | Bio | Geo| D M
070 |Schadler, Robin Bg E |Bo| Wi| D M
077 | Schweng, Alexander Bg | Bio| M | Wi| G D
092 | Zaidi, Hasan Bg E |Bio| Wi| M D
013 | Demetriou, Athina Dc D E BK | M | Rel
015 | DreBler, Fabienne Dc D M | Wi| G | SF
035 |Kalmbach, Leandra Dc D |Bio| BK| M | SF
051 | Locher, David Dc D E Wi| M | SF
080 |SBnmez, Can Dc D L Wi | M | Eth
002 |Babic, Lejla Go | D| E | Wi| M F
012 | Dalmis, Tom Go D |Bio| S M G
018 | Faust, Nicolas Go | D E S M | Rel
038 |Kappa, Gustav Go | E D | Wi| M G
052 | Lowisch, Florian Go D E Wi| G M
058 | Oztiirk, Ege Go | M | E |Geo| D | Eth
059 | Parlitz, Oscar Go E M | Wi| D G
061 | Paul, Tiago Go | M | E | Wi| D | Eth
074 | Schreiber, Noemi Go | D E S M | Rel
079 | Simone, Davide Go D E Wi | M | Rel
085 | Strubel, Max Go | D | E S | M| SF
024 | Hainle, Luci Ho D E BK | M | Geo
025 |Hamzah, Amira Ho D E BK | M | Geo
088 | Unal, Muhammed Ho E D BK | M | Eth
032 | Jager, Mikka Ki D E | Geo| M | Eth
033 | Jauernig, Lasse Kl D E | Wi| M | Geo
040 |Kharzi, Vana Kl D |Bio| E M G
042 |Klamt, Mika Kl E M | Wi| Rel| D
057 | Neuwert, Michael Kl E M | Wi| D G
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060
081
087
008
019
023
030
043
044
004
017
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084
003
028
009
011
016
047
029
036
053
054
062
072
073
075
076
086
001
046
049
056
090
020
021
098
027
031
034
039
041
063
069
082
089
091
093
099
105
102

Patrick, Judith
Sperandio, Joel
Ulmer, Veit
Danziger, Lars
Fischer, Ben
Glcll, Toprak
Hofreuter, Lisa
Knecht, Greta
Koc, Muhammed
Beer, Niclas
Endresl, Elias
Kreh, Laura
Strohm, Tim
Baur, Coco-Mia
Hiesinger, Anna
Buchenroth, Lara
Czech, Anissa
Endresl, Anabel
Heinrich, Eliana
Hofer, Paula
Kanzleiter, Luc
Mangold, Marla
Massing, Henri
Prohaska, Sven
Schon, Colin
Schramm, Lena
Schreiber, Tabea
Schuster, Sophie
Tesfaldet, Noel
Abdelsamie Ahmed, Morad
Kohler, Simon
Kust, Lena
Nagele, Jannik
Wagner, Timon
Gojan, Till

Gorl, Pauline
Hambrecht, Vanessa
Hesse, Antonia Matea
lacob, Cassius
Jochem, Milan
Kermanidou, Alexia
Killi, Sena

Raith, Anna-Lena
Schadler, Lena
Strating, Tom
Vainshtein, Artem
Yousef, Nasim
Zeller, Chantal
Bohusch, Raphael
Mdller, David
Rexhepi, Daorsa
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071
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094
100
078
095
096
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097

Serbu, Laura
Stein, Lilia
Widmann, Lena
Baumgartner, Konrad
Bilali, Krenare
Dapper, Paul
Gulim, Yunus
Knitsch, Maximilian
Maal3, Dominik
Topper, Raphael
Wietrzynska, Lena
Worner, Sarah
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